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Property & Inland Marine Claims 

 

When there’s a claim, the last thing you need to be doing is searching all over for us. 

To make it as easy as possible, here’s our contact information. 
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Property & Inland Marine GAIG.com/PIM 

Management Team 
 
Josh Schaad, Divisional Sr. Vice President   513-333-6914 
jschaad@gaig.com        
 
Dave Lancaster, Divisional Vice President   303-804-5116 
dlancaster@gaig.com       
 
Caryn Nagel, Divisional Vice President   513-345-6418 
cnagel@gaig.com       
 
Greg Patterson, Divisional Asst Vice President (Cargo) 513-579-6653 
gpatterson@gaig.com       
 
Matt Beaver, Divisional Asst Vice President   303-804-5112 
mbeaver@gaig.com       

 
Don Mueller, Claim Director    513-412-4114 

dmueller@gaig.com       

 
Krista Best, Sr. Claim Manager    513-345-6422 
klbest@gaig.com 
 
Jason Brigger, Claim Manager     513-763-8694  
jeaton@gaig.com   

Ennis Pleasants, Claim Manager (Cargo)   919-553-1099  
epleasants@gaig.com       

Samantha Lubbers, Claim Manager (Cargo)   513-412-9385 
slubbers@gaig.com  
 
Evan Chapman, Claim Manager (Cargo)   513-579-6654 
ejchapman@gaig.com      
 
Rachelle Weimer, Subrogation Manager   860-683-4745 
rweimer@gaig.com      
 

 

 

How to Report a New Loss: 

Email:  pimclaims@gaig.com  
Online: https://claimstartnow.gaig.com  
Phone:  800-584-0835 (8am EST – 7:30pm EST) 
 
When reporting a new loss, please include (at a minimum) the 
following information: 
 
Insured Name & Policy Number 
Date of Loss 
Loss Location  
Loss Description 
Estimated Loss Amount  
Insured Contact Information 
 
Mailing Address: 
 
Great American Insurance Group 
Property & Inland Marine Claims 
PO Box 5440 
Cincinnati, OH 45201-5440 
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Property & Inland Marine GAIG.com/PIM 

Cargo Claims Team 

Jessica Case, Claim Specialist    513-412-9899 
jcase@gaig.com  
 
Dustin Craig, Claim Specialist    513-345-6430 
dpcraig@gaig.com       
 
Deb Raiff, Claim Specialist     513-412-0693 

draiff@gaig.com  

 
Zach Behrle, Sr. Claim Representative   513-345-6419  

zbehrle@gaig.com  

Jason Callahan, Sr. Claim Representative   513-345-6423 

jecallahan@gaig.com 

 

Luc Nguyen, Sr. Claim Representative   513-412-9896 

ltnguyen@gaig.com   

 
Ken English, Claim Representative     513-412-3904 
kdenglish@gaig.com  
 
Ian Featherstone, Claim Representative   513-412-2017 
ifeatherstone@gaig.com  
 
Erin McQuade, Claim Representative   513-579-6661 
emcquade@gaig.com.  
 
Andrew Satterfield, Claim Representative    513-412-9519 
asatterfield@gaig.com  
 
 

 

Claims Team 

Dan Moore, Executive General Adjuster   513-412-4176  

dtmoore@gaig.com       

 

Mark Erlandson, General Adjuster    303-804-5109 
merlandson@gaig.com. 
 

Russ Staab, General Adjuster    303-804-5119 
rstaab@gaig.com       

Sam Talarico, General Adjuster    610-369-7739 

sttalrico@gaig.com  

 

Mike Nelson, General Adjuster      715-226-1105 
Mrnelson2@gaig.com  

Zach Lancaster, Claim Specialist    303-804-5106 
zlancaster@gaig.com  
 
Allyson Gentil, Claim Specialist    513-412-4078 
agentil@gaig.com      
 
Cassidy Curley, Claim Specialist    513-412-4066 
cvcurley@gaig.com      
  
Laurie Karkos, Claim Specialist     860-683-7086  
ldkarkos@gaig.com      

Ed Kozlove, Sr. Claim Representative   513-345-6482  
ekozlove@gaig.com      
 
Michael Niemer, Sr. Claim Representative   513-333-6583 
mniemer@gaig.com 
 
Molly Shea, Claim Representative    513-412-4958 
mshea@gaig.com  
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